
WBS Name St Fin

1 Proton Plan Thu 9/30/04 Fri 4/17/09
1.1 Linac Upgrades Wed 12/15/04 Fri 7/27/07
1.1.1 Linac PA Vulnerability Wed 12/15/04 Mon 10/30/06
1.1.2 Linac Quad Power Supplies Mon 1/3/05 Fri 7/27/07
1.1.4 200 Mhz LLRF Upgrade Mon 10/3/05 Fri 7/27/07
1.2 Booster Upgrades Thu 9/30/04 Fri 4/17/09
1.2.1 Booster RF Duty Cycle Limits & Means of Improving

Booster RF Reliability for 9Hz Operation
Mon 8/22/05 Tue 8/8/06

1.2.2 OrBump System Thu 9/30/04 Wed 6/14/06
1.2.3 Corrector System Tue 1/4/05 Fri 4/17/09
1.2.4 30 Hz Harmonic Mon 1/3/05 Mon 7/31/06
1.2.5 Gamma-t System Mon 5/2/05 Fri 7/25/08
1.2.7 Booster RF Cavity Cooling Tue 1/4/05 Fri 4/28/06
1.2.9 Booster Solid State RF Upgrade Mon 10/3/05 Fri 9/28/07
1.2.11 Booster Dump Relocation Mon 5/2/05 Wed 5/31/06
1.2.12 Booster Chopper Tue 8/1/06 Fri 7/27/07
1.2.13 Booster RF Reliability Improvements Thu 9/1/05 Wed 5/17/06
1.3 Main Injector Upgrades Thu 9/30/04 Wed 9/26/07
1.3.1 Large Aperture Quads - WQB Thu 9/30/04 Fri 9/15/06
1.3.2 Collimation Systems Tue 2/1/05 Wed 9/26/07
1.3.3 NuMI Multibatch Operation Mon 2/7/05 Mon 8/20/07
1.3.4 Main Injector RF Upgrade Tue 3/1/05 Mon 8/20/07
1.4 Management Fri 10/1/04 Mon 1/26/09
1.5 Proton Plan Study Group Fri 4/1/05 Fri 3/31/06
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